Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 513
Male 616
Male 664
Male 605
Male 661
Male 647
Female 643
Male 635
Male 698
Male 590
Male 533
Male 677
Female 509
Male 524
Male 606
Male 586
Male 652
Male 566
Male 535
Female 648
Female 508
Male 552
Female 549
Male 565
Male 634
Male 588
Male 695
Male 627
Male 662

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

1506 N'YPOZ NMOAHX PEOYMNOY 5km

MANOLIS PETROGIANNIS
MEQPI10% MEPPAKHX
XPHXTOZ AYTOYZTIQTHX
MEQPI10X KOYTPOYAHZ
OQMAZ MMANAAAKHX
NEKTAPIOY OIKONOMAKHX
MAPIA NIKOAAKAKH
EYAITEAOX KOKOKIOX
2QKPATHZ XEPOYBEIM
XPHXTOZ KOPOMIIAHE
NIKOX ANTONAKAKHX
IOANNHX ZITYPIAAKHZ
ALKMINI MOUNTAKI

OANOZ ANAINQXTOMNOYAOX
MANOAHX AEMONAKHX
XPHXTOZ KOKKINAKHZ
MIXAAHX MATEPAKHX
ANAPEAY APYTTANNAKHX
XAPAAAMIOZL BATIONAKHX
MAPITA MAMABAXIAEIOY
VIVI MARENTI

NIKOATXHX T'EQPI10%
MAPIANNA TrAAEPAKH
KYPIAKOX APOXAKHX
MANTEAHXZ MIMAAHZ
NIKOAAOZ KOAYBAKHX
IOANNHX XAZIKOX
2TAYPOX MEXONHXANAKHX
OANOZ MNMPQTOIM EPAKHXE

SDYR

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
ZAYP-OKA APKAAI

PEOYMNO

KENYATIS TEAM

2AYH- MYRUN

~AY HPAKAEIOY

ZAYP
547 A/MTI
REA FC

MYRUN MANELAKIS
2.AY.P. - MANELAKIS COACHING

547 A/MTN
547 A/MTI

PEOYMNO

0:17:07.160
0:17:13.420
0:17:21.657
0:17:37.907
0:17:47.403
0:18:05.153
0:18:06.903
0:18:11.410
0:18:53.647
0:19:37.140
0:20:34.133
0:21:09.377
0:21:26.127
0:22:18.617
0:22:20.367
0:22:46.617
0:22:49.113
0:22:53.867
0:22:55.613
0:23:11.610
0:23:16.360
0:23:25.360
0:23:36.357
0:23:36.370
0:23:37.110
0:23:41.107
0:24.07.853
0:24:13.113
0:24:15.603



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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57
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59
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61

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51

10

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 639
Male 589
Male 519
Male 602
Male 622
Male 676
Male 600
Male 607
Male 625
Male 570
Male 504
Male 675
Female 544
Male 646
Male 527
Male 650
Male 505
Male 663
Male 665
Male 699
Male 564
Male 693
Female 682
Male 659
Male 655
Male 540
Female 683
Male 512
Male 640
Male 517
Female 592
Female 628

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

STYAIANOXZ MMNOTQONAKHX
OAYZZEAZ KOAQNAZ
NIKOLAOS VAVLEKIS
MQProxz KONZTANTINIAHX
OOMAY MAXKAY

FEQPTI0Z ZMYPIAAKHZ
ATZAAAKHE MANQAHX
MIXAHA AENAKAKHZ

XAPAAAMIMOZ MAYPOMATAKHX

MANATIQTHZ ZEPBOYAAKHX
NIKOS GIOUKAKIS
KQNXTANTINOZX X[MYOOYPHZ
MAPIAENA BAAXQOY
FEQPT10Z =HPOYAAKHX
MAPKOZ BOINATZAKHX
AHMHTPIOZ MAMAAAKHX
VASILIS ILIOPOULOS
MIXAHA PAINAKHZ
MANOY20% PHIAKHZ
O0AQPHX XPIXTOPOPAKHZ
rNAQProx APAKAKH:

TITOX XANIQTAKHX

BEPA XOTHPAKOQOY

STEAIOX NMOAYXPONAKHX
AHMHTPHZ MEAANTAKHZ
KQXTAY BEPBEPIAHX

ANNA TATAPAKH

STEFANOS PARASKAKIS

KONZTANTINOX MIMOYMITAPAAX

BAITEAHZ AIANAPHZ
EIPHNH KOYZOYAAKH
MANATIQTA META=AKH

547AM/TI
547 A/M TN

2AYH MYRUN

XANIA

KENYATIS TEAM

ANE=APTHTH

KSP FITNESS
AEBENTAKEIKA
HPAKAEIO
XANIA KPHTHZ

MCLAREN

BARBOX
KSPFITNESS
PEOYMNO

OCTO TRAINING LAB
OCTO TRAINING LAB
547 A/MTN

RUNNING STONES
XANIA

0:24:22.353
0:24:24.600
0:24:29.600
0:24:29.607
0:24:30.090
0:24.54.847
0:25:02.847
0:25:16.597
0:25:17.593
0:25:19.347
0:25:23.343
0:25:51.840
0:25:54.090
0:25:57.340
0:25:58.340
0:26:02.340
0:26:32.843
0:26:42.833
0:26:48.583
0:26:53.333
0:27:04.833
0:27:16.580
0:27:18.327
0:27:27.077
0:27:31.827
0:27:37.077
0:27:42.577
0:27:42.827
0:27:42.830
0:27:46.577
0:27:47.083
0:27:49.823



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

52
11
53
54
55
12
13
56
57
14
58
59
15
60
61
16
17
62
63
64
65
66
67
18
68
19
20
21
69
22
70
23

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 568
Female 534
Male 583
Male 633
Male 531
Female 645
Female 674
Male 638
Male 555
Female 562
Male 537
Male 530
Female 506
Male 690
Male 612
Female 636
Female 630
Male 657
Male 678
Male 697
Male 523
Male 550
Male 594
Female 559
Male 688
Female 604
Female 686
Female 581
Male 626
Female 548
Male 679
Female 629

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

KQXTAZ NIKOY

APETH A®OPAAKOY
METPOX KAAVINOX
MNQProz TZIKNAKHZ
ANAPEAY APT'YPOITOYAOX
ANTQNIA ZEMAMNAAAKH
MAPINA ZKOYAA
MIXAAHY MIMENAKHX

KONZTANTINOX NANNOYAHZ

APTEMIZ AHMHTPOIOYAQY
ZAXAPIAZ BAPAAL
MIXAHA APBANITAKHX
ALIKI KALAITZAKI

MIXAHA ®OYPNAPAKHX
IOANNHX AYPONHZ
AAKMHNH MIMAXKAKH
EIPHNH MNMPOBEAEITIOY
NIKOX MArkKoz

AHMHTPHZ X[TYPOIAQY
IXIAQPOX XEIMONITHX
MANNHZ AAIMIINIZHE
ANTQNIOX TAPANTONAKHZ
MNAQProx KOYMANTAPOZX
ANTQNIA AEAHTIQPTH
XAPAAAMIOZL TXAKIATZHE
BAZIAIKH AANAPIAOY
200IA TZATKAPAKH

TANIA APTBAIANI

XAPHZ MAYPOTZOYMNAKHX
HBH TAAANOY
EMMANOYHA XTAMATAKHX
AAAMANTIA METZAKH

HPAKAEIO

KENYATHS -AFORDAKOS TEAM

OCTO

547 A/M TN

ZAYP
HPAKAEIO
AZKAHIIOX
547 A/M T
547 A/MTN

PERIVOLIA CHANIA

PEOYMNO

HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

>AYP

547 A/MTN

0:27:50.577
0:27:53.833
0:28:00.053
0:28:02.323
0:28:02.833
0:28:08.073
0:28:12.333
0:28:15.820
0:28:19.070
0:28:20.570
0:28:21.827
0:29:09.573
0:29:11.063
0:29:19.063
0:29:20.813
0:29:22.080
0:29:26.813
0:29:36.060
0:29:46.060
0:29:48.810
0:29:55.307
0:30:01.577
0:30:09.307
0:30:09.313
0:30:30.303
0:30:38.553
0:30:39.553
0:30:39.560
0:30:45.803
0:31:00.800
0:31:30.027
0:31:30.547



Gender

Country

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
94 24 94 ALL
95 25 95 ALL
96 71 96 ALL
97 72 97 ALL
98 73 98 ALL
99 26 99 ALL
100 74 100 ALL
101 27 101 ALL
102 28 102 ALL
103 29 103 ALL
104 30 104 ALL
105 31 105 ALL
106 32 106 ALL
107 33 107 ALL
108 34 108 ALL
109 75 109 ALL
110 35 110 ALL
111 76 111 ALL
112 36 112 ALL
113 77 113 ALL
114 78 114 ALL
115 79 115 ALL
116 80 116 ALL
117 81 117 ALL
118 82 118 ALL
119 37 119 ALL
120 38 120 ALL
121 39 121 ALL
122 83 122 ALL
123 40 123 ALL
124 41 124 ALL

125 42 125 ALL

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

649
545
687
660
584
582
577
681
666
632
585
651
546
574
670
514
673
554
587
553
669
658
618
603
578
503
614
541
560
621
641
502

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

NO
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

EAENA MAMAAAKH
AMAAIA TZOPMITATZAKH
MAPKOZ TZANIAAKHX
ZTYAIANOZX NMOAYXPONAKHXZ
AIONYZIOX KAEINAKHX
MEAATIA KATH

BAXIAHX N'YMAPAKHX
ANNA ZPAKIANOY
EAENH POI'KA

EAENH MOYNTAKH
API'YPQ KAINH

IQANNA MATMAKITZ0Y
APETH BOMBA
MANATIQTA ZQIAAKH
IOANNA AMOXTOAAKH
ROLF RONNING
XPYZOYAA KOYBAKH
MANOZ INANNOYAAKHZ
MEQPI1A XTAFTAKH
OANOX OEOAQPOY
MEQPI10Z ZAlAX

NIKOZ MAIrkKox

M'EQPr10x MANOYZAKHZ
>TAYPOX AATOYAAKHX
ANAPEAY. KAAAITZAKHE AMEA
MARIA DRAMILARAKI
AQPOOEA MAKAPATZH
XPYZH BIZTATTANNAKH
MNAProx HeAKAKH:
IOANNA MAPOMAKH
®QTEINH MIMNOYTZOYKA
DIMITRA CHRISTOFORAKI

547 A/M TN

PEOYMNO

ZAYHPAKAEIOY

IAZl, HPAKAEIO

XANIA

ZAYP
547 A/MTI
547 A/MTN

AEZXH A THN AIAAOXH THX NOHMATIKHX TAQYX3AY K ZAYX

ASKLIPIOS

XANIA-KPHTH

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO

0:31:35.027
0:31:56.293
0:31:56.297
0:32:00.023
0:32:04.040
0:32:04.790
0:32:10.790
0:32:14.290
0:32:22.040
0:32:27.287
0:32:36.037
0:32:36.797
0:32:49.753
0:32:52.287
0:32:54.047
0:33:02.783
0:33:04.287
0:33:11.547
0:33:34.780
0:33:53.963
0:34:08.777
0:34:10.010
0:34:11.027
0:34:20.273
0:34:26.523
0:34:35.520
0:34:37.033
0:34:38.770
0:35:05.767
0:35:19.267
0:35:19.767
0:35:22.767



By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

84
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86
48
49
87
50
51
88
52
53
54
55
89
56
57
58
90
91
92
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

501
609
567
529
596
532
623
691
598
571
680
689
671
576
580
624
653
525
692
520
563
518
522
521
637
608
511
619
591
694
561
515

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BART BERGER

MAFQNA AIONH

MHNAZX EPTAZAKHX
MAPIA AMNOXTOAAKH
MEMH KOYNTOYPAKH
MAPIA A>XTPINAKH
OPANTZEZKA MAYPIAAKH
BAZIAEIOX ®PATKOYAHX
KATEPINA KOYTAKH
Z0DIA ZITTOY
ABGANAZIOZ XYNOAAKHX
EAENH ®EAE>AKH
IQOANNA X|AKOYAH
KQNXTANTINOXZ ©QMAAAKHZ
MAPIA KAAOIEPAKH
20®IA MAYPOTI'TANNAKH
BOYAA MATTAKOY
APT'YPQ ANAXTAXAKH
>TEAIOX XAZHPAKHX
DACE DORA ZAIME
MAPIA AOKIMAKH
VASILIKI VANTARAKI

KONZTANTINOX AKOYMIANAKHZ

PITA AKOYMIANAKH
MPHIOPHZ MAMAAOINANNH
EAEYOEPIA AIONH

GEORGIA OMALIANAKI

XAPA MAPAGAKH

OATA KOTPONAKH

KYPIAKH XAPOYAH

EAENH AHMHTPAKAKH
ILARIA SCARPITTI

NOP

HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ
KAINIKH AXKAHTIOX
PEOYMNO

OXIl

PEOYMNO
ATOMIKA
ATOMIKA

ZAYP
OCTO TRAINING LAB

KSP FITNESS

SAY.P
2.AYP

NORETHYMNOU

KALIVES CROSSBOX

>AYP

PEGYMNO
>AYP - OPIZONTAX

0:35:38.013
0:35:40.513
0:35:47.263
0:35:58.760
0:36:05.510
0:36:07.260
0:36:20.257
0:36:22.007
0:36:40.507
0:36:44.503
0:36:44.517
0:36:57.253
0:37:04.253
0:37:05.253
0:37:30.757
0:37:49.497
0:38:12.993
0:38:26.990
0:38:48.237
0:38:48.487
0:39:05.487
0:39:43.730
0:39:43.737
0:39:44.743
0:39:45.483
0:40:14.727
0:40:15.983
0:40:33.473
0:40:34.223
0:41:43.217
0:41:48.713
0:42:25.710



By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
93
94
75
95
96
76
77
78
79
80
97

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

510
668
538
558
601
644
599
656
685
551
696
620
610
526
575
528
572
613
543
547

Country

CH
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

DAVIDE TRAVERSO
2OYATANA ZABBH
FAPY®AAAIA MANOQAAKH
EPQ®IAH AAPIBIANAKH
AOGHNA KONXTANTAPOQOY
IQANNA ZENIKAKH

OATA KONZTANTAKH
XPYXZOYAA MINEPAKH
BANA TZAIKAPAKH
KQNXTANTINOZ TAPO®AANAKHZ
ANTQONHZ XATZAKHX
KAAAIOTTH MAPKAKH
MANOAHZX AITINAZ
MANOGOX ANAPOYAAKHX
EAZA GEOAQPOIOYAQY
FEQPTIA ANY®ANTAKH
NANTIA ZOYPNATZXIAH
AAE=ANAPA MAGIOYAAKH
KPYXTA BAAXOY
FEQPIr10X BPONTAKHX

KPHTH PEOYMNO

PIGI

PEOYMNO

ZAYX
XANIA
PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO

0:42:27.210
0:42:35.957
0:42:45.207
0:44.07.697
0:44:13.697
0:44:13.947
0:44:13.950
0:45:24.927
0:46:24.907
0:46:25.177
0:48:33.910
0:48:38.160
0:48:46.907
0:48:55.907
0:51:45.387
0:55:33.857
0:57:54.587
0:57:55.347
1:09:03.233
1:09:03.743



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
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ALL
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ALL

Gender BIB
Male 952
Male 954
Male 953
Male 942
Male 903
Male 959
Male 958
Female 939
Male 955
Male 916
Male 906
Female 951
Male 957
Female 926
Female 927
Male 937
Male 960
Male 921
Female 923
Male 922
Male 904
Female 910
Male 948
Male 947
Male 915
Female 912
Male 914
Female 919
Male 931

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

1506 N'YPOZ NMOAHZ PEOYMNOY 5km NONEAX IMAIAIOY

MEAOMIAAYX XATZHAAKHX

MIXAAHYE XATZHMAPKAKHX

ANTQNIOX XATZHMAPKAKHZ

MNAProx *TAYPOYAAKHZ

BABAEKHZ AXIAAEAX

NONAME_2024 QQO__5KM NONEAX MAIAIOY_5
NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM FONEAZ MMAIAIOY_4
XPIZTINA ZMMANAAIQOY

NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM FONEAZ MMAIAIOY_1
®INOOGEH ZQI PAGAKH

IQANNHZ BAAXAKHX

AAMA ®EIZAI

NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM FONEAZ MMAIAIOY_3
EYAITEAIA MANOYXAKH

MAPAXKEYH MANQAH

AHMHTPHZ YAKEAAAPIAHX

NONAME_2024 QQO__5KM FONEAX MAIAIOY_6
KONZTANTINOX KPYOBPYXANAKHX

EAENH AAMIPINOY

MNMANNHX AAMIPINOZ

MNQProx BAPAAKHX

KAEIQ AHMOYTZIKOY

MAPKOX TZOYTANAKHX

IOANNHX TZOYTANAKHZ

AHMHTPHXZ ZAXAPAKHX

212%Y ZAXAPAKH

ATTOAAQN ZAXAPAKHX

2TEAA KOYNAOYPAKH

EAEYOEPIOX MYEZTPAKHXZ

PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO

547 A/MTI

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO

MOXEIAQNAX T'EPANIOY

TH MAA

>AYP

0:24:56.930
0:25:14.177
0:25:14.183
0:30:56.643
0:30:56.890
0:31:03.633
0:31:03.883
0:32:14.623
0:33:38.863
0:33:47.870
0:33:47.887
0:34:00.610
0:34:03.607
0:34:03.617
0:34:.04.113
0:34:04.123
0:34:25.607
0:35:23.350
0:35:50.843
0:35:51.597
0:37:43.060
0:38:16.827
0:38:38.823
0:38:39.073
0:39:19.567
0:39:20.067
0:39:20.577
0:39:24.817
0:40:09.060



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

10
11
22
23
24
12
13
25
14
15
16
26
17
27
28
18
29
30
19
20
21

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

929
946
920
933
934
956
950
943
945
902
944
941
928
935
925
905
924
911
907
932
949
930

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MAIPH- ANOXTOAOY MIXEAIOYAAKH-ZETTOYNHZ

MAPIANOH TZIMIKA
EAENH KOYTANTOY
AHMHTPHZ MATMAX
NEXTOPAZ MAMMAX

NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM FONEAZ MMAIAIOY_2

®ANH TOMTITOYAIAQY

AEZMOINA XTE®GANAKH
MANQAHY > TEGANAKHX
MAPAXKEYH AKOYMIANAKH
MAPIA ZTE®ANAKH

2TAYPOYAA XTAYPOITIOYAOY
KONZTANTINOX MAYPOMATAKHX
2TYAIANH MNMPOKOMAKH
MAGIOYAAKHY KQXZTAZ MAOGIOYAAKHZ
NMANNHX BAAXAKHX

KAAAIONH AOYMIH
EMMANOYHA APANAAKHZ
2MYPOX TABAAAX

KATEPINA MAMAAOMANQAAKH
ANNA TZOYMA

MAPIA MIMPIANAKH

MEFAAONHZOX-OPIZONTAZ

PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO

XANIA

PEOYMNO

PEOYMNO
PEOYMNO

0:40:33.557
0:43:45.033
0:43:45.283
0:43:54.280
0:43:54.530
0:44:13.277
0:44:13.787
0:44:15.027
0:44:15.530
0:44:15.540
0:44:15.787
0:46:15.263
0:46:16.013
0:48:42.243
0:50:07.480
0:51:08.233
0:52:11.467
0:53:26.457
0:55:26.440
0:55:26.447
0:57:42.170
0:57:42.423



1506 N'YPOZ MOAHX PEOYMNOY 5km N'YMNAZIO AYKEIO

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 818 GR ANTQNIOX KAEINAKHZ = 0:20:14.410
2 2 2 ALL Male 807 GR KIMQN BOYPBAXAKHZX - 0:21:20.404
3 3 3 ALL Male 804 GR IQANNHXZ BANTAPAKHX = KABPOZ XANIQN 0:21:36.650
4 4 4 ALL Male 822 GR MANOX MANIATAKHX - 0:21:46.647
5 5 5 ALL Male 806 GR FEQPT10Z BOYPBAXAKHZ = APKAAI, 20 T'YMNAZIO 0:22:32.894
6 6 6 ALL Male 828 GR MANAMQTHX MNMAMAAOINOYAOX - 20 F'EA PEGYMNOY 0:23:14.637
7 7 7 ALL Male 803 GR MAPIOZ ANYOANTAKHX = 0:24:31.877
8 8 8 ALL Male 809 GR AANE=ZANAPOZ AHMHTPAKOMNOYAOZ - 0:25:31.627
9 9 9 ALL Male 802 GR WAPOYAAKHXZ ANAPEAX = XANIA-KPHTH 0:25:49.877
10 10 10 ALL Male 816 GR NIKOAAOZ KATXAMAKHX - EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOYX  0:27:12.354
11 11 11 ALL Male 827 GR KQNXTANTINOZX MATMAAOINOYAOX = 20 'YMNAZIO PEOYMNOY 0:27:23.604
12 1 12 ALL Female 700 AOGHNA MIKEAAKH - 0:28:04.597
13 2 13 ALL Female 814 GR OEOMNIXTH KATAPQOY = 0:28:05.604
14 3 14 ALL Female 834 GR API'YPQ WAPOYAAKH - XANIA-KPHTH 0:28:37.094
15 12 15 ALL Male 817 GR ®IAIMMOX KATXAMAKHX = EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX  0:28:40.100
16 13 16 ALL Male 835 NONAME_2024 QQO__5KM IN'YMNAZIO AYKEIO_1 - 0:30:08.584
17 14 17 ALL Male 819 GR FEQPT10X KOKOPAX = 0:30:36.080
18 15 18 ALL Male 826 GR NIKOAAOZ MANATQTAKHX - KINESIS RUN 0:32:22.064
19 16 19 ALL Male 810 GR AIONYZIOX APANAAKHX = PEGYMNO 0:33:08.060
20 4 20 ALL Female 833 GR AANE=ZANAPA YAPOYAAKH - XANIA-KPHTH 0:34:55.794
21 5 21 ALL Female 805 GR EPMIONH BAPAAKH = 0:36:02.517
22 6 22 ALL Female 812 GR AENIA KAAOYAH - 0:38:39.764
23 7 23 ALL Female 830 GR OEOAQPA NMOAYXPONAKH = 0:39:01.014
24 8 24 ALL Female 823 GR MAPIA MAPKANTQNH - PEGYMNO 0:41:07.007
25 9 25 ALL Female 824 GR XPYZHAIA MIMAAAA = 0:41:07.247
26 17 26 ALL Male 813 GR XAPHZ KAAOYAHZ - 0:58:59.604
27 18 27 ALL Male 815 GR MANQAHY KATZAMAKHX = EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOX  0:58:59.854
28 19 28 ALL Male 836 NONAME_2024 QQO__5KM IN'YMNAZIO AYKEIO_2 - 1:27:59.134



